
As 10 Maiores

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 BB Asset 1.485.091,42 8,85
2 Itau Asset 899.249,12 2,65
3 Bram - Bradesco Asset 688.929,32 0,51
4 Caixa Asset 504.523,98 11,37
5 Santander Br Asset 286.956,89 2,88
6 BTG Pactual 243.759,40 -
7 XP Asset 139.679,00 3,71
8 Safra 90.579,97 -7,40
9 BNP Paribas Asset 87.680,53 2,86
10 SPX Capital 79.230,87 31,18

Ranking Geral

Os 5 Maiores crescimento em 6 meses

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 ASA Investments 1.503,60 264,07
2 Multiplica Capital 6.794,00 121,30
3 Infinity Asset 530,78 67,50
4 GAP Asset 2.270,00 53,38
5 Fact Investments 766,38 52,57



As 10 Maiores

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 Itau Asset 899.249,12 2,65
2 Bram - Bradesco Asset 688.929,32 0,51
3 Santander Br Asset 286.956,89 2,88
4 BTG Pactual 243.759,40 -
5 XP Asset 139.679,00 3,71
6 Safra 90.579,97 -7,40
7 BNP Paribas Asset 87.680,53 2,86
8 SPX Capital 79.230,87 31,18
9 Kinea 65.433,56 22,77
10 Reag Investimentos 65.040,00 15,74

Assets Privadas

Os 5 Maiores crescimento em 6 meses

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 ASA Investments 1.503,60 264,07
2 Multiplica Capital 6.794,00 121,30
3 Infinity Asset 530,78 67,50
4 GAP Asset 2.270,00 53,38
5 Fact Investments 766,38 52,57



As 10 Maiores

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 Santander Br Asset 286.956,89 2,88
2 BNP Paribas Asset 87.680,53 2,86
3 Western Asset 45.886,00 -10,31
4 ARX Investimentos 39.623,43 -0,74
5 BlackRock Br 24.067,88 -25,41
6 Schroder Investment 23.221,00 -3,42
7 Mapfre 10.397,00 7,40
8 Claritas 8.446,29 -7,90
9 CA Indosuez 6.470,56 17,31
10 Franklin Templeton 6.320,91 -13,46

Assets Estrangeiras

Os 5 Maiores crescimento em 6 meses

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 CA Indosuez 6.470,56 17,31
2 Mapfre 10.397,00 7,40
3 Santander Br Asset 286.956,89 2,88
4 BNP Paribas Asset 87.680,53 2,86
5 ARX Investimentos 39.623,43 -0,74



As 10 Maiores

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 XP Asset 139.679,00 3,71
2 SPX Capital 79.230,87 31,18
3 Reag Investimentos 65.040,00 15,74
4 Oliveira Trust 63.631,29 9,70
5 Vinci Partners 59.501,98 6,37
6 Western Asset 45.886,00 -10,31
7 Opportunity 40.292,72 -9,28
8 ARX Investimentos 39.623,43 -0,74
9 Verde Asset 38.180,54 -23,02
10 Ibiuna 30.069,00 24,28

Assets Independentes

Os 5 Maiores crescimento em 6 meses

Rk Gestora Volume 
R$ Milhões

Cresc. 
6m(%)

1 ASA Investments 1.503,60 264,07
2 Multiplica Capital 6.794,00 121,30
3 Infinity Asset 530,78 67,50
4 GAP Asset 2.270,00 53,38
5 Fact Investments 766,38 52,57




